Travel Expenses - Mark Carney - Governor - Bank of Canada
1 April 2009 - 30 June 2009

Dates of Business
Travel

23-24 March

26-27 March

29 March - 01 April

02 April

23-26 April

05-15 May

21 May

Toronto

Washington, DC USA

Toronto

Destination

Edmonton

Fort Smith

Yellowknife

Toronto

Washington, DC USA

Basel, Switzerland

Nice, France

Toronto

Purpose of Travel

Delivering remarks to the W.A. MacDonald speakers' dinner

Delivering remarks to the Canadian Council of Chief Executives' Washington CEO
Summit

Meetings with officials in Washington

Attending breakfast meeting with senior financial market participants
Attending meeting with chief executive officers of Canadian chartered banks
Attending meeting with a government official

Delivering 2009 Princeton Lecture to the University of Alberta School of Business
Attending meeting with senior representatives of a public sector financial institution
Delivering remarks to the NWT Chamber of Commerce 2009 Annual General Meeting
and to a dinner with local community residents

Remarks to the NWT Chamber of Commerce and Yellowknife Chamber of Commerce
Attending meeting and visiting a local business

Attending Public Policy Forum Annual Testimonial Dinner and Awards

Attending meetings of G-7 and G-20 finance ministers and central bank governors
Spring International Monetary Fund meeting and breakfast meeting with International
Monetary and Finance Committee members

Attending meeting with a former U.S. government official and senior representatives of
financial institutions

Attending Institute of International Finance 20th Anniversary of Brady Plan dinner

Attending bimonthly Bank for International Settlements meeting for central bank
governors

Participating as a discussant and attending the 16e Réunion des gouverneurs des
banques centrales des pays francophones

Transportation
Expenses

$ 3,061.38 | $

$ 1,142.32 | $

$ 3,781.93 | $

$ 1,059.12

$ 2,21350 | $

$ 8,226.45 | $

$ 1,077.69 | $

Accommodation
Expenses

169.51

169.51

396.28

1,926.79

3,246.24

$

$

Meal
Expenses

5.13

53.94

77.33

96.79

$

Other
Expenses

11.76

Sub-Total

$ 3,236.02

$ 1,311.83

$ 4,232.15

$ 1,059.12

$ 4,217.62

$ 11,581.24

$ 1,077.69

*Less BIS payment
& Other Credits

$ -

$ 22,472.22

Delivering dinner remarks to the British North America Committee and Massey College
Meeting with senior academic

Total

$ 3,236.02

$ 1,311.83

$ 4,232.15

_$ 1,059.12

$ 4,217.62

$ (10,890.98)

$ 1,077.69




