Travel Expenses - Mark Carney - Governor - Bank of Canada 1 April 2009 - 30 June 2009									
Dates of Business Travel	Destination	Purpose of Travel	Transportation Expenses	Accommodation Expenses	Meal Expenses	Other Expenses	Sub-Total	*Less BIS payment & Other Credits	Total
23-24 March	Toronto Washington, DC USA	Delivering remarks to the W.A. MacDonald speakers' dinner Delivering remarks to the Canadian Council of Chief Executives' Washington CEO Summit Meetings with officials in Washington	\$ 3,061.38	\$ 169.51	\$ 5.13	\$-	\$ 3,236.02	\$-	\$ 3,236.02
26-27 March	Toronto	Attending breakfast meeting with senior financial market participants Attending meeting with chief executive officers of Canadian chartered banks Attending meeting with a government official	\$ 1,142.32	\$ 169.51	\$-	\$-	\$ 1,311.83	\$-	\$ 1,311.83
29 March - 01 April	Edmonton Fort Smith Yellowknife	Delivering 2009 Princeton Lecture to the University of Alberta School of Business Attending meeting with senior representatives of a public sector financial institution Delivering remarks to the NWT Chamber of Commerce 2009 Annual General Meeting and to a dinner with local community residents Remarks to the NWT Chamber of Commerce and Yellowknife Chamber of Commerce Attending meeting and visiting a local business	\$ 3,781.93	\$ 396.28	\$ 53.94	\$ -	\$ 4,232.15	\$ -	\$ 4,232.15
02 April	Toronto	Attending Public Policy Forum Annual Testimonial Dinner and Awards	\$ 1,059.12	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$ 1,059.12	\$-	\$ 1,059.12
23-26 April	Washington, DC USA	Attending meetings of G-7 and G-20 finance ministers and central bank governors Spring International Monetary Fund meeting and breakfast meeting with International Monetary and Finance Committee members Attending meeting with a former U.S. government official and senior representatives of financial institutions Attending Institute of International Finance 20th Anniversary of Brady Plan dinner	\$ 2,213.50	\$ 1,926.79	\$ 77.33	\$-	\$ 4,217.62	\$ -	\$ 4,217.62
05-15 May	Basel, Switzerland Nice, France	Attending bimonthly Bank for International Settlements meeting for central bank governors Participating as a discussant and attending the 16e Réunion des gouverneurs des banques centrales des pays francophones	\$ 8,226.45	\$ 3,246.24	\$ 96.79	\$ 11.76	\$ 11,581.24	\$ 22,472.22	\$ (10,890.98)
21 May	Toronto	Delivering dinner remarks to the British North America Committee and Massey College Meeting with senior academic	\$ 1,077.69	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$ 1,077.69	\$-	\$ 1,077.69
2nd Quarter Total			\$ 20,562.39	\$ 5,908.33	\$ 233.19	\$ 11.76	\$ 26,715.67	\$ 22,472.22	\$ 4,243.45